710. CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO SNIPE - Regata Abertura
Yacht Clube de Bahia

Rank | PROA |NUM

1st |38 30766
2nd |14 31368
3rd |30 31532
4th |37 31545
5th |26 30852
6th |25 30534
7th 13 31302
8th |2 31317
9th |39 30786
10th |18 30767
1th |6 31194
12th |1 30657
13th |32 20752
14th |12 31597
15th |16 30939
16th |8 31064
17th |10 31326
18th |4 30206
19th |9 31534
20th |3 30266
20th |24 31569
20th |31 30754
20th |22 3134

20th |5 31102
20th |40 30983
20th |15 31599
20th |29 31159
20th |36 31266
20th |20 31425
20th |11 29885
20th |33 31251
20th |28 31573
20th |34 30775
20th |21 31206
20th |27 30543
20th |35 31172
20th |23 31526
20th |7 31472
20th |17 31196
20th |43 31208
20th |19 31544

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

TIMONEIRO

Rafael Rizzato

Nick Pellicano
Rodrigo S Almeida
Adriano Santos
Gabriel C Rodrigues
Murilo Borges
Ricardo V B Rezende
Tony F L Bengo
Icaro F dos Santos
Kurt Diemer

Ader Santos
Hermann E A Ferreira
Carlos F Hackerott
Carlos U C Menezes
Wellington A Theotonio
Carlos E Traversa
Mario E B Tavares
Caio A Pantoja
Paola Prado

Ralph Rosa
Malcolm Scofield
Gustavo L R Abdulklech
Jodo P H S Oliveira
Ellion Santana
Alexandre A L Costa
Bruno Bethlem
Enrico Francavilla
Jodo S B C Fonseca
Felipe Rondina
Matheus Tavares
Tiago M Brito
Gabriel Kieling
Gabriel Firme
Alexandre A L Costa
Juliana Duque

Kim Vidal

Marco A S Ribeiro
Mario S Jesus
Philipp Rump

Rafael Gagliotti

René Hormazabal

PROEIRO

Gerald Wicks

Fabio Horta

Bruno Falco

Larissa Siqueira
Raphael C O S Ribeiro
Jorge Bueno

Manoel V Martins
Fernando S Lopes
Rafael G F Feijé
Christian Franzen
Ario Santos

Tiago G Ferreira
Ricardo Siemsen
Eduardo B Sampaio
José V Theotonio Neto
Icaro da Mascena
Carolina J D Sacconi
Lucas Bagolin
Georgia Bruder
Matheus Gongalves
Gustavo Baiano

Jodo Petersen
Fernando T Giogia
Leonardo P Lorenzi
Carlos B Nascimento
Dante Bianchi
Frederico Francavilla
Humberto C Carvalho
Leonardo G Motta
Flavio W Castro
Giovanne C Pistorello
Atila Pellin

Raphael C O S Ribeiro
Carlos R B Nascimento
Rafael Martins
Antonio Lopes

Hugo M B Mosca
Anderson S Brandao
Martin Rump
Henrique Wisniewski

Otavio S Cardoso

CAT
Geral
Geral
Geral
Mista
Geral
Geral
Master
Master
Geral
Gr Master
Geral
Master
Master
Gr Master
Master
Gr Master
Mista
Geral
Feminino
Master
Geral
Junior
Geral
Junior
Master
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Master
Mista
Geral
Master
Geral
Geral
Geral

Geral
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CLUBE
YCB/CBC
ICRJ/MB/CBC
ICES
VDS/CBC
CNP/CC
ICRJ/CBC
ICAJI

ICP
YCB/CBC
ICRJ/CBC/ICSC
VDS/CBC
ICP

YCP

ICAJU

ICP

ICAJU
CRG/YCSA
CDJ/CBC
YCP
CNC/MB
ICRJ/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
EV-CIR/YCP
ICN
ICRJ/CBC
YCSA
ICRJ/CBC
ICB/ICRJ/CBC
YCB/ICRJ/CBC
CDJ/CBC
CDJ/CBC
ICES

ICN
YCB/CBC
YCB/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
EVI
CDJ/CBC
ICS

EVI

FLOT
662

159
245
427
510

159
800
487

662
159/555
311/486
487

311

800
487
800
368/434
426

31

477

159
159
159
311/483
375

159
434

159
516
662/159
426
426
245
375
662

662

159
455
426
483
455
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42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNF
42 DNC
42 DNF
42 DNC
42 DNF
42 DNC
42 DNF
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNF
42 DNF
42 DNC

Total
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http://www.sailwave.com/

